
Finanzbericht 2O2O
01 .0r .2020-31 .12.2020

Kontostände 07.01.2020 31.12.2020 Saldo

Dt. Skatbank Giro 4963288 (EUR)

Paypal info@freiefarbe.de (EUR)

Kasse D (EUR)

Kasse CH (CHF)

Saldo EUR

Saldo CHF

Arten Einnahmen Ausgaben Einnahmen CHF Ausgaben CHF

9.343,23

48,70

196,95

606,40

7.895,88

48,70

503,74

488,50

-'1.447,35

0,00

306,79

-117,90

-1.140,56

-l17,90

Mitgliedsbeiträge

Fahrtkosten

Gerichtskosten

DIN Mitgliedschaft

Providing

Bankgebühr

Sonstige

Summe

Saldo

400,00

385,2r

670,03

140,26

380,00

165,99

12,30

557,r 9

785,21 1.925,77

EUR -1.140,56

r 17,90

CHF -l 17,90

Oldenburg,den 01.102021

i.V. Holger Everding


